 POLARIS MOTOR SRL  Fraz. Valdichiascio  06024  GUBBIO (Pg) Italy
Tel.
..39 075 9227001




    Fax     ..39 075 9227107

www.polarismotor.it      E-mail  :  polaris@polarismotor.it
Tryke Skin spare parts

01
keel tube 


 
46
plastic cup 

 

02
engine frame 


 
47
cover for rear l.gear     

03
seat frame 


 
48
cover for frontl.gear
 

04
A frame 


 
49
bolt 8x80mm

 

05
connect.A frame to wing
 
50
bolt 6x45 mm  
 

06
front tube 


 
51
nylon washer 8mm
 

07
support for A frame 

 
52
bolt 8x60mm

 

08
rear tube for s.absorb.

 
53
bolt 8x65mm

 

09
front landing gear tube
 
54
bolt 8x50mm

 

10
rear     “          “     “

 
55
washer 

 

11
rear wheels pin left

 
56
muffler safety wire 
 

12
rear wheel pin right 

 
57
shakler 

 

13
square part of front l.gear
 
58
Boccola rilsan 10.8
 

14
round part of front l.gear
 
59
mylar gasket 

 

15
brake pedal


 
60
steel bracket 

 

16
gas pedal 


 
61
bolt 6x60mm

 

17
front shock absorbers(n°2) 
     
62
bolt 8x20mm

 

18
rear shock absorber(n°1)
 
63
connection f.landing G.  

19
front landing gear steering pin 
64
 “    “               “
 

20
front wheel rim left side
 
65
bolt 8x30mm

 

21
front wheel rim right side
 
66
Plastic tube 


 

22
front wheel air chamber 
     
67
bolt 8x75mm

 

23
front tire 


 
68
brake wire cover .
 

24
rear tire 


 
69
brake wire 

 

25
rear wheel air chamber 

70
rubber cup 

 

26
engine plate front 

 
71
wire last regulator  
 

27
engine plate rear 

     
72
double rear brake wire  

28
twin carburettor trottle wires
     
73
wire stop 

 

 





74
brake wire cover .
 

30
switch



 
75
rubber cup

 

31
washer

 10x30

 
76
steering pin ears 
 

32
rubber washer 10x30

 
77
trottle wire 

 

33
engine silent block

 
78
wire  cover 

 

34
washer  8x30


 
79
Plastic tube 

 

35
alloy part for eng. S. block
 
80
Plastic tube 
 

36
rubber washer  8x30

 
81
wire cover 
.
 

37
nylon washer  8mm        
 
82
front brake wire .
 

38
bolt  8x65mm


      
83
bolt 8x40mm
 
 

39
muffler bracket in stainless s.      
84
boly 8x45mm              

40
bolt
 6x40  


 
85
wire stop 

 

41
rear wheel rim

 
      
86
switch  ON-OFF 
 

42
rear wheel bearing   

      
87
switch wire 

 

43       for rear brake 
 

      
88
wire cover 

 

44
rear brake 


     
89
hand trottle 

 

45
bolt 
 8x60


 
90
all ready included  in seat frame 

2.2

91
bolt
 8x70mm

 
131
4 point seat belt 
 

92
starting rope pulley 

 
132-133-134-135 seat 


93
bolt 6x60mm


 


 

94
spring   6mm


   
136
two blade propeller 
 

95
wing nut 6mm


 

      

96
safety ring for bolt 

  

97
bolt 6x45 mm


   
137
bolt 8x90mm

 

98
bolt 8x50mm


  

99
stainless steel bracket

          
143
transversal bar cover   

100
bolt 6x65mm


   
144
Silent block 6x20mm
 

101
bolt 8x70mm


   
145
nylon washer

 

102
wing nut 10mm

 

103
spring 10mm


 
147
bolt 8x100mm
 

104
Jesus bolt nylon ears 

 
 

105
bolt 10x100mm(Jesus b.)
  

106
Jesus bolt safety wire

  

107
Maillon D. 8mm

 

108
bolt 8x70mm


 

109
spring D. 8mm

 
157
cooler 


 

110
wing nut  8mm

 
158
Silent block 8x20 mm  

111
fuel tank 


   
159
water tube 

 

      





160
steel bracket  24-40
 

113
fuel tank cap 


    
161
expansion cup 
 

115
Silent block 8x30 M.M.
    
162
plastic cup 

  








164
Battery  16 A

   
 

117
Silent block 8x15 M.F.
    
166
tension regulator .
 

118
Silent block 8x20 M.F.
    
167
starting key  
 
 

120
bolt 8x70mm


 
168-169  cockpit 

 

121
fuel filter 


    
170-171  cockpit supports 
 

122
fuel hand pomp

 

123
fuel tube 
 

 

124
inox bracket 8-12mm

 


125
front wheel cover 

 
complete front  wheel
126
screw 4x16mm

 

127
rear wheel cover right 
 
complete rear wheel 

128
rear wheel cover left

 

129
pvc part 


 
Kit of bolts,nuts etc


130
washer 6x24mm

 

POLARIS MOTOR SRL  Fraz. Valdichiascio 06024 GUBBIO (Pg) Italy

Tel.   0039  (0)75   9227001       Fax  0039  (0)75  9227107

www.polarismotor.it
E-mail : polaris@polarismotor.it
